

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.12571/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/12/2012 in SAD No.1053/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

SRIKANT MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 02/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Put up on any non-miscellaneous day in the month of
April, 2015.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER